Pre-Worl d Juni ors Chanpi onshi ps, Roudni ce nad Labem
27th - 29th July 2007

RESULT LI ST / QUALI FI CATI ON

FORERUNNERS

o m o m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e +
| Rnk Bib Nane Age Nat Ti ne Pen Tot al Ti me Pen Tot al Final pts |
T T e +

1 51 FERAZZI Pi erpaol o I TA 91.92 6 97.92

2 56 BENZI EN Jan GER 96.34 4 100.34

3. 54 PRSKAVEC Ji ¥i CZE 105.08 2 107.08

4. 58 SEDLMAI ER Al e§ CZE 101.38 6 107.38

5 55 ZI MOVA Marie CzZE 126.84 4 130.84

6 53 BARCLYA Mehrj oo I RN 127.39 54 181.39
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Pre-Worl d Juni ors Chanpi onshi ps, Roudni ce nad Labem
27th - 29th July 2007

RESULT LI ST / QUALI FI CATI ON

Rnk Bi b Nane Age  Nat Time Pen  Total Time Pen  Total Final pts |
________________________________________________________________________________________________ +
1. 1 BUSTA Jan 89 A CZE 99.05 2 101.05 99.21 2 101.21 202.26
2. 7 HERI NK Ji ¥ 90 A CZE 105.08 0 105.08 101.16 2 103.16 208.24
3. 4 RAK Tomas 89 A CZE 102.50 4 106.50 103.11 0 103.11 209.61
4. 2 GARAJSKY Patri k 91 B SWK 102.46 0 102.46 103.03 6 109.03 211.49
5. 12 BORROAS |l an 89 A AUS 102.45 2 104.45 106.39 2 108.39 212.84
6. 3 NOVI KOV St epan 89 A RUS 105.71 2 107.71 103.30 2 105.30 213.01
7. 42 MUJKHGALEEV M chaill 90 A RUS 104.61 4 108.61 106.31 0 106.31 214.92
8. 30 MARNIC Matia 90 A CRO 105.05 6 111.05 103.61 2 105.61 216.66
9. 11 SCHOLZ Christian 90 A GER 104.89 2 106.89 108.72 2 110.72 217.61
10. 22 SAYFIEV Ruslan 91 B RUS 109.74 0 109.74 108.49 0 108.49 218.23
11. 14 ZUPAN Jer nej 90 A SLO 105.11 2 107.11 107.62 4 111.62 218.73
12. 34 BERCIC Anze 90 A SLO 110.06 2 112.06 105.29 2 107.29 219.35
13. 37 SMEDLEY Cam 90 A CAN 108.28 6 114.28 105.94 0 105.94 220.22
14. 39 GONDEK Kacper 93 B PQL 107.28 2 109.28 111.78 0 111.78 221.06
15. 26 COF Blaz 91 B SLO 109.23 2 111.23 107.90 2 109.90 221.13
16. 6 LENARCI C Jure 90 A SLO 107.77 2 109.77 114.10 0 114.10 223.87
17. 17 JORDAN Franti ek 91 B CZE 110.03 0 110.03 111.64 4 115.64 225.67
18. 19 BOBROWBKI Konrad 91 B PQL 111.60 2 113.60 113.65 0 113.65 227.25
19. 36 QU NN Thomas 91 B GBR 113.52 0 113.52 107.77 6 113.77 227.29
20. 38 BEHTKE Fl orian 89 A CGER 113.56 2 115.56 112.43 0 112.43 227.99
21. 9 BADURA Jer gus 91 B SWK 117.22 2 119.22 108.68 2 110.68 229.90
22. 48 POPROTSKYY Ivan 90 A UKR 116.40 4 120.40 107.52 2 109.52 229.92
23. 10 RiHA Martin 92 B CZE 116.22 2 118.22 110.40 2 112.40 230.62
24. 47 LOKKEN Zach 94 B USA 118.31 0 118.31 112.34 0 112.34 230.65
25. 8 POVEROY Spencer 90 A CAN 121.73 4 125.73 103.04 2 105.04 230.77
26. 27 BATTI STUTTA Marco 90 A ITA 110.85 6 116.85 112.47 2 114.47 231.32
27. 31 DAVI S Jonat hon 89 A AUS 112.66 4 116.66 108.69 6 114.69 231.35
28. 25 POTVI N-BERNAL Julian 90 A CAN 116.56 6 122.56 109.52 0 109.52 232.08
29. 13 PESEK M chal 92 B CZE 113.77 2 115.77 116.74 2 118.74 234.51
30. 23 JORK Paul 89 A GER 117.00 0 117.00 116.49 2 118.49 235.49
31. 33 KWATEK Grzegorz 90 A PQL 119.67 2 121.67 111.00 4 115.00 236.67
32. 32 SASAKI Shota 93 B JPN 112.70 2 114.70 118.29 4 122.29 236.99
33. 5 TATCHELL George 92 B GBR 114.14 4 118.14 115.87 4 119.87 238.01
34. 40 KRAVANJA Nejc 91 B SLO 114.78 6 120.78 109.75 8 117.75 238.53
35. 29 HAMMOND Jereny 91 B GBR 115.89 4 119.89 116.84 2 118.84 238.73
36. 43 SCHVEI KERT Sebastian 90 A GER 118.16 2 120.16 117.67 4 121.67 241.83
37. 16 CRA S| ER Raphael 90 A SU 120.79 2 122.79 115.77 8 123.77 246.56
38. 41 BURGESS Adam 92 B GBR 117.29 6 123.29 126.51 8 134.51 257.80
39. 18 MASCERO Aurelian 90 A ITA 117.41 12 129.41 127.55 6 133.55 262.96
40. 20 | DA Ryosuke 89 A JPN 116.79 8 124.79 135.24 4 139.24 264.03
41. 24 RAWI NG Dani el 89 A GBR 111.92 6 117.92 113.32 52 165.32 283.24
42. 15 CINCA Joan 91 B ESP 138.59 4 142.59 137.14 8 145.14 287.73
43. 45 DAVIES Rhys 91 B GBR 120.46 2 122.46 161.82 6 167.82 290.28
44. 28 MENDEL Erik 89 A GER 141.40 54 195.40 111.16 0 111.16 306.56
45. 21 HODSON Et han 90 A AUS 110.53 8 118.53 132.89 56 188.89 307.42
46. 35 ORVAZABAL M kel 90 A ESP 135.63 8 143.63 115.23 54 169.23 312.86
47. 44 MOXKOTAR Jure 91 B SLO 114.58 0 114.58 150.00 56 206.00 320.58
48. 49 PYATNYTSKYY Ruslan 91 B UKR 114.13 12 126.13 111.28 156 267.28 393.41
46 SCHWANHOLD Si non 90 A GER 120.74 100 220.74
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Pre-Worl d Juni ors Chanpi onshi ps, Roudni ce nad Labem

27t h

- 29th July 2007

RESULT LI ST / QUALI FI CATI ON

KUDEJOVA Kat efi na
QUEEN Car ol i ne
VQITOVA Ver oni ka
KLI MANOVA Ekat eri ne
ORNSTOVA Eva

NEE Ashl ey
SLOTI NA U yana
TERCELJ Eva
ROSENTRETER Anne
G A Pron dara
JANOUSKOVA Eva
HAMPLOVA Eva
WANZEL Andrea
KAWASAKI Nat sum
MAXEI NER Fee
LAWRENCE Rosal yn
THOVAS Rachel
MEYER Leoni e
PORTENIER M ri am
SLAPSAK N na
LOGAN Ashl ei gh
BOEW NG Yvonne
TAYLER Kat hl een
USYCHENKO Yana
FUREKOVA Kat ari na
WLSON Natalie

NI CHOLAS El | a
JERABEK Anna

VI LARRUBLA Nuri a
TOVE Madel i ne
BORROAS Al i son
NEVARI LOVA Krystyna
YAZAWA AKi

LYONS Br eanne
WOODCOCK Emi |y
GARCI A Mont se
VAN W j k Kathrina
JONES Nat asha
ZASTEROVA Pavl a
FUNK Ri carda

Time Pen  Total Time Pen  Total Final pts
103. 20 0 103.20 106.47 0 106.47 209.67
109. 74 0 109.74 111.73 0 111.73 221.47
110. 70 2 112.70 110.26 0 110.26 222.96
109. 82 2 111.82 110.77 2 112.77 224.59
110. 04 0 110.04 115.81 0 115.81 225.85
111.73 0 111.73 113.87 2 115.87 227.60
118. 00 0 118.00 110.40 O 110.40 228.40
112. 75 0 112.75 113.62 4 117.62 230.37
118.09 0 118.09 114.60 2 116.60 234.69
117. 83 4 121.83 111.71 2 113.71 235.54
118. 70 0 118.70 117.76 2 119.76 238.46
114.58 2 116.58 118.15 4 122.15 238.73
117.99 2 119.99 120.24 0 120.24 240.23
124. 08 0 124.08 114.45 2 116.45 240.583
115.53 8 123.53 115.23 2 117.23 240.76
118.79 6 124.79 114.09 6 120.09 244.88
120. 66 0 120.66 120.33 4 124.33 244.99
114. 73 6 120.73 123.96 2 125.96 246.69
120.07 2 122.07 124.86 0 124.86 246.93
115.28 10 125.28 124.97 0 124.97 250.25
124. 64 0 124.64 120.98 8 128.98 253.62
116. 88 4 120.88 127.02 6 133.02 253.90
122.12 0 122.12 127.49 6 133.49 255.61
123.65 10 133.65 120.38 2 122.38 256.03
121.90 12 133.90 120.72 6 126.72 260.62
125.79 6 131.79 122.90 6 128.90 260.69
121. 29 6 127.29 130.05 4 134.05 261.34
127.55 8 135.55 120.21 6 126.21 261.76
120. 18 2 122.18 137.87 4 141.87 264.05
125.13 6 131.13 127.34 6 133.34 264.47
129. 34 6 135.34 127.24 2 129.24 264.58
121. 44 8 129.44 126.92 10 136.92 266.36
148.64 2 150.64 121.30 0 121.30 271.94
139.56 6 145.56 127.50 0 127.50 273.06
127. 36 8 135.36 140.72 0 140.72 276.08
121. 71 2 123.71 151.98 6 157.98 281.69
146. 87 6 152.87 129.11 2 131.11 283.98
118.51 4 122.51 116.40 52 168.40 290.91
116. 37 0 116.37 127.15 52 179.15 295.52
132.24 54 186.24 110.75 4 114.75 300.99

RCDRI GUEZ Meri t xel
US Vi ktoriya

RI SSO Vi ol a

D Agostini Gulia
HRI VI KOVA Eva
FROEHLI CH Thea
SARGENT Laura

KI MBERLEY Cl aire
GRATWOHL Andr ea
DOVAJINKO Dor a
UGREVATA Anast asi a
LEWKOW CZ Kat e
ARAI  Kum ko
TAYLOR Enma
LATHAM Bet han
ZAHVATKESH Zahr a

125.85 10 135.85 DNF 999 999.00 1134.85
131.60 414 545.60 DNF 999 999.00 1544. 60
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Pre-Worl d Juni ors Chanpi onshi ps, Roudni ce nad Labem

27t h

29t h July 2007

RESULT LI ST / QUALI FI CATI ON

MAYR Lukas

JANCEK Jan
MASLANAK Tomés
EYGEL Pave

CCSTA Manuel e
PASI UT M chal
PRIND S Vit

KI EFFER Austin
ALBREHT Martin
DUPAL Ji ¥i

WOEHRL Ludwi g
BANDELI ER Gui | | aune
GURDEN Eric
ZAJI C Ondiej

SALSAS Josep

WERRO Lukas

VWERNER Ti m
KORPACHYEV Deni s

Dl EZ Ekh

BABUI N Mar co

DI EZ- CANEDO Al berto
ADACHI Kazuya
BRADY Thomas
HAYWARD Ben

BAI LEY Janes

COOMBS Joseph
WANZEL Thonas
SMAZI K Ji ¥i

JONES Toby

MACHAJ Filip
MANNHEI M Tobi as
PUZANOV Kirill
DORONI N Evgeny

W LLI AMS Joshua
BLANCHETTE Jean- Pat r
ADAMEC Jozef

HALCIN Martin

ST. AUBI N M GNEAULT F
YAZAWA Kazuk
KASTELI C Janez

SCHLEI CHER Hendri k
OHRSTROM | sak
RENDALL Andr ew

GUI NEA Scott

DE Gennaro G ovann
TAYLER M chae
YAVADA Tat suho
BARTA M cha

SCHI AVON G orgi o
STRNAD Jar osl av
COLAZI NGARI  Luka
JABLANSCEK Al es
HORLYCK Benj ami n
FRANKLI N Zachary
VON Schul thess Craig
PACI ERPNI K Kor di an
HERVANS Maart en
KREMSLEHNER Konst ant
RCS| EK Bogdan
PEETERS Br am
PCSSNI G O enrens
FOURNEAU | ani s
JONES Benj ami n
MEDON Pi ot r

KNU VERS Robi n
SAKARI Si non
SCHERW TZE Domi ni k
LEVI SON | ssac
MASYS Mart ynas

Time Pen  Total Time Pen  Total Final pts
94. 69 2 96. 69 94. 01 0 94.01 190.70
95.31 0 95.31 95.89 0 95.89 191.20
95.38 2 97.38 94.60 0 94.60 191.98
95.69 0 95.69 96.45 0 96.45 192.14
93.34 2 95.34 96.81 0 96.81 192.15
96.38 2 98.38 94.38 0 94.38 192.76
98. 86 0 98. 86 91. 98 2 93.98 192.84
97.51 4 101.51 95. 96 0 95.96 197.47
96.54 4 100.54 96.14 2 98.14 198.68
97.05 4 101.05 96.08 2 98.08 199.13
96. 22 0 96.22 100.77 4 104.77 200.99
98. 66 2 100. 66 98. 47 2 100.47 201.13
98.48 0 98.48 100.81 2 102.81 201.29
94.73 2 96.73 96.67 8 104.67 201.40

102.14 0 102.14 93.79 6 99.79 201.93
99.82 2 101.82 98.26 2 100.26 202.08
100.79 0 100.79 101.63 0 101.63 202.42
99. 81 0 99.81 100.93 2 102.93 202.74
101.20 2 103.20 99.62 0 99.62 202.82
98.62 4 102.62 94.21 6 100.21 202.83
101. 35 0 101.35 99. 64 2 101.64 202.99
102. 34 0 102.34 100.87 0 100.87 203.21
102.01 0 102.01 101.24 0 101.24 203.25
97.62 4 101.62 97.78 4 101.78 203.40
99. 46 2 101.46 100.00 2 102.00 203.46
99.85 2 101.85 101.66 O 101.66 203.51
96.64 0 96.64 103.00 4 107.00 203.64
103.19 2 105.19 99.97 0 99.97 205.16
104.82 2 106.82 98.44 0 98.44 205.26
99.13 2 101.13 102.29 2 104.29 205.42
99. 66 4 103.66 102.26 0 102.26 205.92
104. 10 2 106.10 100.09 0 100.09 206.19
99.16 6 105.16 102.60 O 102.60 207.76
101. 24 2 103.24 100.60 4 104.60 207.84
101. 80 4 105.80 100.34 2 102.34 208.14
94. 54 2 96.54 109.97 2 111.97 208.51
100.15 4 104.15 100.65 4 104.65 208.80
102. 14 2 104.14 101.04 4 105.04 209.18
109.34 2 111.34 95.89 2 97.89 209.23
100.48 8 108.48 101.05 0 101.05 209.53
103. 26 4 107.26 100.44 2 102.44 209.70
102.23 2 104.23 103.64 2 105.64 209.87
99.90 O 99.90 108.45 2 110.45 210.35
101. 89 2 103.89 98. 56 8 106.56 210.45
102. 02 4 106.02 96. 46 8 104.46 210.48
101.56 2 103.56 105.49 2 107.49 211.05
103.89 2 105.89 104.97 2 106.97 212.86
97. 48 2 99.48 110.10 4 114.10 213.58
99.27 2 101.27 106.72 6 112.72 213.99
101. 17 2 103.17 110.25 2 112.25 215.42
106.29 6 112.29 103.88 0 103.88 216.17
107.18 2 109.18 103.38 4 107.38 216.56
102.21 8 110.21 110.43 2 112.43 222.64
102. 55 6 108.55 102.57 12 114.57 223.12
108. 23 4 112.23 108.31 4 112.31 224.54
114.58 6 120.58 102.21 4 106.21 226.79
109. 67 4 113.67 109.82 6 115.82 229.49
110. 09 4 114.09 110.51 6 116.51 230.60
110. 35 6 116.35 108.92 6 114.92 231.27
113. 07 0 113.07 115.85 4 119.85 232.92
114.59 6 120.59 107.04 6 113.04 233.63
109. 54 8 117.54 110.94 6 116.94 234.48
106.19 8 114.19 114.73 6 120.73 234.92
110. 72 8 118.72 107.50 10 117.50 236.22
108.69 10 118.69 114.87 4 118.87 237.56
119.59 4 123.59 115.29 0 115.29 238.88
130. 64 4 134.64 107.11 2 109.11 243.75
97. 06 0 97. 06 99.75 52 151.75 248.81
117. 30 8 125.30 116.03 8 124.03 249.33
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Pre-Worl d Juni ors Chanpi onshi ps, Roudni ce nad Labem
29th July 2007

27t h

DAQUST- Cl SSE Babacar

RESULT LI ST / QUALI FI CATI ON

KOLAR Tim
HUJSA Mat us
OKREGLAK Maci ej
GETTE Jef f

HARRI SON Gage
JAHNEL Anore
GARMO Eri k

ZORE Lenart
PERLMUTTER Jar ed
MURRAY Thonas
M LLER Benj am n
BERLOT Anej
BROMN Rogan

M RCEVSKI Borce

KM ELI AUSKAS Andri us

RENNI E | ain
LOKKEN W |
LEENDERS St yn
POLACZYK Raf al
BABUNSKI Marj an
STEFANOVSKI | gor
SMOLEN M chal

RTI SHCEV O eksandr
KHODAEE Khashayar

MOHAMVADREZA Mohanma

PORTCS Xuban

14

17

10

GOTVALD Robert
VLCEK Jan
KARLOVSKY Ondiej
JANE Jakub

BQZI C Luka
TALJAT Saso
POWEL Ri ck

El CHFELD Casey

TI MOSHENSKI Y Ser gey

CHURPI N Al eksandr
APELT Ti no

SCHURI G Ri chard
BRZEZI NSKI Pat r yk
CHLEBEK Dari usz
KASPAR Jonas

SI NDLER Mar ek
USHAKOV Artem
USHAKOV Ant on
AVE Andr eas

TI LGNER Sebasti an

114.

115.

118.

115.

1109.

47

31

22

26

01

116.

117.

120.

119.

121.

47

31

22

26

01

111.

115.

116.

115.

122.

72

46

01

63

75

115.

115.

118.

119.

130.

72

46

01

63

75

232.

232.

238.

238.

251.

19

77

23

89

76

14.

15.

16.

17.

MEDRI CKY Ludvi k
MACASEK Tonas
SCHEI DER Thonas
BECKER Phi | i pp
VEI MANN Mar ¢
CGERETZ Vi ncent
HOLZAPFEL Gabri el
HOLZAPFEL Merlin
VOLAK Jar osl av
PANEK Tomas
LESAK Jer nej
BABNI K Gasper

H G3 NS Shaun
BASTI N Br ent

w

123.

126.

138.

121.

22

18

46

99

129.

128.

158.

131.

22

18

46

99

120.

121.

142.

54

172.

175.

200.

999.

16

54

41

00

301.

303.

358.

38

72

87

.99
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